       CSS0418P Series
SMD WIRE WOUND POWER INDUCTORS (SHIELDED)
   Rev. A
A. Electrical Specifications:
P/N Marking Inductance
(μH) Test Freq.  DCR Max.
(mΩ)
Rated Current
(A)
CSS0418P-1R0N 1R0 1.0 7.96MHz 45 1.72
CSS0418P-2R2N 2R2 2.2 7.96MHz 75 1.32
CSS0418P-2R7N 2R7 2.7 7.96MHz 105 1.28
CSS0418P-3R3N 3R3 3.3 7.96MHz 110 1.04
CSS0418P-3R9N 3R9 3.9 7.96MHz 155 0.88
CSS0418P-4R7N 4R7 4.7 7.96MHz 162 0.84
CSS0418P-5R6N 5R6 5.6 7.96MHz 170 0.80
CSS0418P-6R8N 6R8 6.8 7.96MHz 200 0.76
CSS0418P-8R2N 8R2 8.2 7.96MHz 245 0.68
CSS0418P-100N 100 10 100KHz 200 0.61
CSS0418P-120N 120 12 100KHz 210 0.56
CSS0418P-150N 150 15 100KHz 240 0.50
CSS0418P-180N 180 18 100KHz 338 0.48
CSS0418P-220N 220 22 100KHz 397 0.41
CSS0418P-270N 270 27 100KHz 441 0.35
CSS0418P-330N 330 33 100KHz 694 0.32
CSS0418P-390N 390 39 100KHz 709 0.30
B. Dimensions: mm (Inch)
Series a b c d e f g h i k
CSS0418P 4.7
(0.185)